
Subject Lecture

Auditorial 
Class / 

Outdoor 
Class

Laboratory  
Class

ECTS

1 Agribusiness 45 45 - 7

2
International 

Relations
15 15 - 3

3 Horticulture 15 15 15 11

4 Organic farming 15 10 5 3

5
Protection of 

biodiversity of 
rural areas

15 10 5 3

6
Alternative 

sources of energy
20 - 10 3

7
English for 

Professionals
- 30 - 2

30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15

30

45

00
15

30
45

00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45
00
15
30
45

Organic farming                               
Lecture and Auditorial Classes                       

Classroom 136

Protection of 
biodiversity of rural 

areas                                                  
Lectures                                                

Classroom 329

Alternative Energy 
Sources                                 

Lectures and Laboratory Classes                                       
Classroom 136                                                     

19

13

14

15

16

17

18

English for Professionals
 Al. 29 listopada 52                                

Room IX

Agribusiness                           
Auditorial Classes                                                         
prof. Antonkiewicz                                                             

5 meetings since October 12th   
Classroom 136

Agribusiness                           
Lecture and Auditorial Classes                                                         

prof. Bakushevych                                         
4 meetings    

6,13,20,27 November                                                                              
Classroom 136

Agribusiness                           
Lecture and Classes                                                         

prof. Kiełbasa                                                             
5 meetings since Octoberr 7th   prof. 

Czekaj                                                                    
5 meetings since December 12th                                          

Classroom 136

Horticulture                               
Lecture and Auditorial Classes 

Classroom 136

12

Agriculture Ist cycle, semester 5

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

International Relations                               
Lecture                                                               

Classroom 442

International Relations                           
Auditorial Classes                                                 

Classrom 442

7

8

9

Agribusiness                           
Lecture                                                        

prof. Antonkiewicz                                                             
5 meetings since October 2th     

prof. Kopyra                                                             
5 meetings since December 

11th                                               
Classroom 136

10

11

Protection of biodiversity of rural 
areas                                                               

Auditorial and Laboratory Classes                                                      
Classroom 329


