Agriculture Ist cycle, semester 5

	Subject	Lecture	Auditorial Class / Outdoor Class	Laboratory Class	ECTS	
1	Agribusiness	45	45	-	7	
2	International Relations	15	15	-	3	
3	Horticulture	15	15	15	11	
4	Organic farming	15	10	5	3	
5	Protection of biodiversity of rural areas	15	10	5	3	
6	Alternative sources of energy	20	-	10	3	
7	English for Professionals		30	-	2	

		MONDAY			TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY			FRIDAY				
	30	IVIONDAT		TUESDAT		WEDINESDAT		IHUNSDAT				FRIDAT				
7																
	45			L	ļ		-	——			 		-			
8	00	Protection of biodiversity of rural areas														
	15															
	30															
	45	Auditorial and Laboratory Classes														
	00	Classroom 329														
9	15															
	30															
	45										1					
10	00				International Relations Lecture Classroom 442					English for Professionals Al. 29 listopada 52 Room IX						
	15	Agribusiness														
	30	Lecture														
	45	prof. Antonkiewicz														
	00	5 meetings since October 2th			Alternative Energy		nergy									
11	15		prof. Kopyr			-										
	30	5 meeti	ngs since D	ecember			I	Sources		 						
		11th			International Relations		Lectures a	nd Laborat	ory Classes							
	45	C	lassroom 1	36	Auditorial Classes		c	lassroom 1	36							
	00					Classrom 442										
12	15															
	30										Ag	ribusin	ess			
	45										Au	ditorial Cla	sses			
13	00				Agribusiness Lecture and Classes prof. Kiełbasa 5 meetings since Octoberr 7th prof. Czekai					prof. Antonkiewicz						
	15	Horticulture							5 meetings since October 12th Classroom 136							
	30															
	45	Lecture and Auditorial Classes														
	00	Classroom 136								1						
14	15															
14	30				5 meetin	•	her 12th				Pr	otection	of			
	45	'			5 meetings since December 12th Classroom 136		Agribusiness		biodiversity of rural							
	00	1			Classi ddili 130			Lecture and Auditorial Classes								
ا ء۔	15	Organic farming Lecture and Auditorial Classes		_				prof. Bakushevych			areas					
15	30						l ' '				Lectures					
l	45	Classroom 136					4 meetings		Classroom 329							
	00	1					6,13,20,27 November Classroom 136									
l	15							1 '	iassroom 1	30						
16	30							1								
1	45	 		 	—		 	ł			 					
l	00	-		-	L		-	<u> </u>			 		-			
17	15										 					
-	30															
	45															
l	00															
18	15															
18	30															
	45															
	00															
l	15															
19	30	 			—		 			 	 					
	45			-	 		-	-			 	 				-
	45						l			1					1	